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Key Questions Strongly Agree Disagree Don’t
(Please tick the box to best match the experiences Agree Know
of you and your child/children.) 1 2 3 4
My child is happy at this school 76% 24%
My child feels safe at this school 82% 18%
The school makes sure its pupils are well behaved 73% 27%
My child has been bullied and the school dealt with N/A
the bullying quickly and effectively 18% 7% 2% 9% 64%
The school makes me aware of what my child will 23% 25% 2%
learn during the year
When | have raised concerns with the school they
have been dealt with properly 71% 22% 1% 6%
The school has high expectations for my child 70% 25% 1% 4%
My child does well at this school 77% 22% 1%
The school lets me know how my child is doing 71% 28% 1%
There is a good range of subjects available to my
child at this school 73% 23% 4%
My child can take part in clubs and activities at this
school 72% 24% 1% 3%
The school supports my child’s wider personal
development 68% 29% 3%
| would recommend this school to another parent YES 98% NO 2%
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Does your child have special educational needs and/or disabilities (SEND)?

Yes = 6%
No =94%

If yes, the survey asks parents how strongly they agree with the statement: “My child has
SEND, and the school gives them the support they need to succeed”

6 OUT OF THE 6 PARENTS WHOSE CHILDREN HAVE SEND AGREED WITH THE ABOVE
STATEMENT.

OTHER COMMENTS

MY CHILDREN LOVE THIS SCHOOL.

EXCELLENT ECO WARRIORS — HELPING THE COMMUNITY TO STAY TIDY AND LEARNING
THE CHILDREN ABOUT CLIMATE CHANGE.

SCHOOL IS GOOD AT COMMUNICATING WITH PARENTS.

ALL ROUND EDUCATION DEVELOPING CHILDREN INTO INDEPENDENT LEARNERS AND
GAINING LIFE SKILLS.

Your views are very important to us, thank you for taking the time to complete this survey.



